Saturday, January 31 - at Stuart and North Central (Bassett)

2015 NVC GIRLS
Basketball Tournament

Tuesday, February 3 - at St. Mary's and Stuart
Thursday, February 5 - at Stuart
Saturday, February 7 - at Atkinson (West Holt)

Admission: Adults $5.00 and Students (K-12) $3.00
(ONLY TOURNAMENT PASSES ACCEPTED)

Championship
Sat. Feb. 7, 2015
at Atkinson
6:15 p.m.

#1 St. Mary's
at St. Mary's
#8 0/C Tues. Feb. 3
6:15 p.m.
at Bassett
Sat.Jan. 31
11:00 a.m.
#9 West Holt at Stuart
Thur. Feb. 5
2:45 p.m.
#4 Boyd County
at Bassett
Sat. Jan. 31
2:30 p.m. at St. Mary's
#13 Santee Tues. Feb. 3
8:00 p.m.
#12 Neligh-Oakdale
at Stuart
Sat. Jan. 31
4:15 p.m.
#5 EPPJ
#2 Stuart
at Stuart
#7 North Central Tues. Feb. 3
6:15 p.m.
at Bassett
Sat. Jan. 31
4:15 p.m. at Stuart
#10 Niobrara-Verdigre Thur. Feb. 5
4:30 p.m.
#3 CWC
at Stuart
#6 Ewing Tues. Feb. 3
8:00 p.m.
at Stuart
Sat. Jan. 31
12:45 p.m.

#11 Elkhorn Valley

Consolation
Sat. Feb. 7, 2015
at Atkinson
2:45 p.m.




2015 NVC BOYS
Basketball Tournament

Saturday, January 31 - at Stuart and North Central (Bassett)
b Monday, February 2 - at Clearwater and Stuart
Thursday, February 5 - at Stuart
Saturday, February 7 - at Atkinson (West Holt)

Admission: Adults $5.00 and Students (K-12) $3.00
(ONLY TOURNAMENT PASSES ACCEPTED)

#1 Clearwater/Orchard

at Clearwater

#8 North Central Mon. Feb. 2
6:15 p.m.
at Bassett
Sat. Jan. 31
6:00 p.m.
#9 Santee at Stuart
Thur. Feb. 5
6:15 p.m.
#4 West Holt
at Stuart
Sat. Jan. 31
2:30 p.m. at Clearwater
#13 Ewing Mon. Feb. 2
8:00 p.m.
#12 EPPJ Championship
Sat. Feb. 7, 2015
at Stuart at Atkinson
Sat. Jan. 31 8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
#5 Neligh-Oakdale
#2 Stuart
at Stuart
#7 CWC Mon. Feb. 2
6:15 p.m.
at Bassett
Sat. Jan. 31
12:45 p.m. at Stuart
#10 Niobrara-Verdigre Thur. Feb. 5
8:00 p.m.
#3 St. Mary's
at Stuart
#6 Boyd County Mon. Feb. 2
8:00 p.m. Consolation
at Stuart Sat. Feb. 7, 2015
Sat. Jan. 31 at Atkinson
11:00 a.m. 4:30 p.m.
#11 Elkhorn Valley




